L0000001508

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	<u>. </u>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	; ;
(Dusiness Enuty Name)	- : :
(Document Number)	:
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JUL 29 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



400158052904

07/08/09--01027--007 **43.75

FILED

09 JUL 28 PH 2:01

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

•	, C (OVER LETTE	ER	<i>t.</i> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TO: Desired Section				
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corp			e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	
Sie de la companyation de la com	n nen en la la	,, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e de la companya de	2 4 1 PM
SUBJECT:	IGFRA I	NUESTME	NT L.L.C	
	(Name o	f Limited Liability C	ompany)	
		**************************************	5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	,
The enclosed Articles of I	Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	and the second	
•	3 4 4 4	+ **!		
Please return all correspoi	ndence concerning this m	atter to the following	of the Land of the Control of the Co	e de la companya de La companya de la co
		and agreement		
That had	IGIA" PLA	ZAS- Ozl	FKI "	
		(Name of Person)	<u> </u>	<u>. A </u>
- 1.		, R	•	
en de de la companya de de la companya de de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la co La companya de la co	er grand and a	5-14 3-68		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. 1	(Firm/Company)	·	
, ,	11.6	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	TC 1	and the second of the second
ii	166 CLARI	K STREET	7	
; · · ·	1	(Address)	en i v. c.	
	LABELLE,	FL 3393	35-4945	and the second
	1) . ") (City/State and Zip Code	e) ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	
No. 1 The State of	14 Comment			
For further information co	nceming this matter ples	ise call·		n de la final de la companya de la La companya de la co
	_			, ,
LIGIA I	PLAZAS- OZEK	7 at 8	63, 675	- 4911
	(Name of Person)	(A	rea Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
S. S.	most in a second	4.1		er.
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filin		\$60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status &
to the Marie 1982	and the Miles			ertified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

 $H_{\bullet} = 0$



July 9, 2009

LIGIA PLAZAS-OZEKI 166 CLARK STREET LA BELLE, FL 33935-4945

SUBJECT: LIGFRA INVESTMENT, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L0000001508

We have received your document for LIGFRA INVESTMENT, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 709A00023563

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Corporations - P.O. ROY 6327 - Tallahasson Florida 32314

LIGFRA INVESTMENT, L.L.C.

FILED 09 JUL 28 附之01

LABELLE, FLORIDA 33935-4945

166 CLARK STREET

SECRETARY OF STATE

(863) 675-4911

- 1) The name of this limited liability company is LIGFRA Investment. L.L.C.
- 2) The effective date of this dissolution will be June 15, 2009.
- 3) On this date, May 15, 2009, I have determined that continuing to hold real estate under this company is no longer an advantage for me and will sell any and all real estate property to Ligia E. Plazas-Ozeki as sole owner. In early June of this year, I will commence dissolution and sales of properties.
- 4) All debts have been satisfied and there are no longer any obligations or liabilities still outstanding.
- 5) Any remaining properties being held by this company will be sold to Ligia E. Plazas-Ozeki.
- 6) There are no suits pending against the limited liability company in any court.

Signed this date, May 15, 2009, and approved by the manager, Ligia E. Plazas-Ozeki

Name of manager

Date